
Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID

NEBRASKA - 102MN34 ESIRTGEN Sabriye Sevda - 10097714

COSTINA - 104JO50 PARS Dilara - 10019245

COMEET - 102XP61 THOMAIDOU Eleni - 10033587

GARIBALDI - SWE40607 PADJEN Tamara - 10128431

MALIBU DE BLONDEL - FRA13092 SENGEL Serra - 10002772

RUE BLANCHE DU GIBET - LUX00514 SIVRIISKA Stefka - 10091261

BONFIRE VAN VRIJHERN - GRE40023 DENDRINOU Margarita - 10044956

ROCK TIME 13 - 104XF60 BASEGMEZ AYDIN Yeliz - 10125793

WENDERSCHON Z - 104MG33 DOKUZOVIC Vernalis - 10019787

BELLATESSA ASM - 103SH43 KALAITZIDOU Sofia - 10079349

UP TO DATE M - CRO40029 BEZIK Ema - 10070975

D ARTAGNAN N - 104XD30 AINATZOGLOU Eleni - 10110744

GORDON VAN HET - 104MO65 POPESCU Teodora - 10098165

ZAPLES - 104VZ94 BOIOVA Anna - 10071658

CARMEN LOU - 103TS32 PARASCHI Marianna-Alexandra - 10046666

COEUR DE LION - 103DT17 LEVI Anna - 10040401

VESELA - 104WK32 CARAIMAN Bianca - 10111041

GLORIA Z - 104ND85 SIMON Blanka - 10111722

CHELSEA E - 104WO01 VELCHEREAN Orsozya - 10071645
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BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 - PORTO CARRAS, HALKIDIKI, GREECE
COMPETITION 01: Amazons Speed Competition - 1st Ind. Qualifier

Table C Art.239 + Art.46 BEC / h. 1,20m
Thursday  03  September  2015

COMPETITION RESULTS

18 219

16 213

17 216

19 220

ROU
BLACK / F / 2006 /  / SIMON BLANKA

GRE
BAY / M / 2005 / HOLST / Anna Levis

BAY / F / 2008 /  / Caraiman Bianca

ROU
GREY / F / 2007 /  / Morariu Emil

14 201 BUL
Other / M / 2008 /  / Asen Vekilski

15 214 GRE
GREY / F / 2007 / KWPN / Paraschis Nikolaos

22

5

12 210 GRE
Other / M / 2008 / KWPN / Tambourinis Sergios

13 218 ROU
GREY / M / 2006 /  / Teodora Popescu

1

11 205 CRO
BAY / M / 1997 / BWP / Ognjen Preost

10 212

9 206 CRO
BAY / M / 2007 /  / Vernalis Dokuzovic

GRE
BAY / F / 2006 / KWPN / Kalaitzidou Sofia

8 223

BUL

GRE
BAY / M / 2001 / BWP / George Dendrinos

BAY / M / 2007 /  / ERDAL BASEGMEZ

7 211

6 204

BAY / M / 2000 / SF / EQUUS S.A.

BAY / F / 1999 / SCSL / Todor Gergov

4 209
BAY / M / 2003 / SWB / Evelin Lindblad

5 229

3 215
GREY / M / 2002 / BWP / Thomaidou Eleni

2 228
BAY / F / 2008 / HOLST / DILARA PARS

1 TUR
CHESTNUT / F / 2003 / CDE / SABRIYE SEVDA ESIRTGEN

225

TUR

GRE

TUR 68,23

75,76

80,68

CRO

TUR

64,17

65,99

66,71

66,96

72,08

75,43

ROU

75,22

81,58

81,01

68,45

69,58

72,59

73,31

70,73

73,36

73,88

Rank
Start 
No

No NAT
(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

Time

1 / 2 3/9/2015 - 6:30 µµ



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 - PORTO CARRAS, HALKIDIKI, GREECE
COMPETITION 01: Amazons Speed Competition - 1st Ind. Qualifier

Table C Art.239 + Art.46 BEC / h. 1,20m
Thursday  03  September  2015

COMPETITION RESULTS

Rank
Start 
No

No NAT
(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

Time

LUCIFER DES ISLES - FRA13082 GUNES Elif Secil - 10107991

VELVET VAN ASBORNE - SUI40586 NIKOLOVA Maria - 10078521

CADET - 104XF61 KUNT Aysen Ege - 10125794

CANTU - 104KP53 OSTOVIC KOVACIC Sanja - 10110491

CHATEAUX DE VINCK - 104MH07 ANGELOVA - NAYDENOVA Gergana - 10128517

AVALANCE - 104XJ02 ZAGAN Monica - 10126303

CONTADO - 104XJ51 IVKOVIC Martina - 10125779

KYFFHAUSER - 103NY55 MORARU Alexandra - 10074420

AMADEUS - 104XF59 BASTAS Zeynep - 10125792

CHAOS AM - 104RS52 JELACA Jovana - 10116464

LORD PRIMERO - 104VJ66 DIMITROVA Michael - 100242448

13

421 203 BUL
BAY / F / 1998 / BWP / Lüthi, Kim

25

BAY / M / 2006 /  / Martina Ivkovic

2

21

11

20

20 226
BAY / M / 1999 / SF / EFE SIYAHI

85,74

84,41

CRO 88,4623 208
BAY / M / 2006 / HOLST / Sandra Probst

22 227

221 ROU
BAY / F / 2008 /  / Zagan Monica Elena

88,4924 230
BAY / M / 2008 / SBS / Holidays Horsesw

CHESTNUT / F / 2007 /  / AYHAN KUNT

TUR

89,25

BUL

TUR

104,60

25

217 ROU
BAY / M / 2000 /  / Moraru Alexandra

26 207

28 224 TUR

CRO

222 SRB
BAY / M / 2007 / KWPN / Jovana Jelaca

GREY / M / 2003 /  / NEJAT KABANI
30

27

7

19

BAY / M / 2008 /  / RC Mizia
202

83,56

100,04

96,05

BUL Elim

Elim

2 / 2 3/9/2015 - 6:30 µµ



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID

LC WAIKIKI AKINO - 103GP05 PAPAGEORGIOU Anna-Maria - 10059443

WERVELWIND 4 - 103MO62 AFYONERI Talya - 10070792

CASSITANO - 104JN10 KITIS Ece - 10125788

WELLCOME - 104FW61 FLORISTEAN Claudiu - 10046583

CAMPARI - 103DS03 KARAGULLE Necdet Kaan - 10097709

INTREPID LEONARDO 810 - 103FT46 TSAFARA Antigoni - 10125298

SZISZI - 104NR50 GHEORGHE Razvan Andrei - 10112317

CHARLOTTE 138 - 103CN53 LASKARIDIS Aikaterini - 10071656

DARIUS - ROM40033 LEONTE Stefan - 10046559

TEODOR - 103XX47 CEAUSESCU Cristian - 10041885

EAGANO V/H DINGENSHOF - 104CE74 KALTSIDOU Iro - 10100775

3

4

7

8

5
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BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 - PORTO CARRAS, HALKIDIKI, GREECE
COMPETITION 02: Young Riders Speed Competition - 1st Ind. Qualifier

Table C Art.239 + Art.46 BEC / h. 1,25m
Thursday  03  September  2015

COMPETITION RESULTS

501 GRE
CHESTNUT / M / 2004 / BWP / Kaltsidis Vasileios

10 50510

2

9 508 ROU
BAY / M / 2001 /  / Gradinaru Leonte

ROU
BAY / M / 2007 / ZWEIB / Ceausescu Cristian Alexandru

6

8 502

GRE

ROU
CHESTNUT / F / 2002 /  / Dumitru Gabriela

GREY / F / 2004 / MECKL / Laskaridis, Aikaterini

7 507

6 504
CHESTNUT / M / 2005 / HOLST / Tsafaras Panagiotis

4 506
BAY / M / 2004 /  / Moraru Alexandra

5 510 TUR 77,05

3 511
GREY / M / 2006 / HOLST / ECE KITIS

2 509
BAY / F / 2003 / KWPN / European Youngsters

BAY / M / 2005 / OLDBG / MARCELO GALAN PIZZUTO

1 73,17

73,72

76,02

1 GRE
BAY / M / 2005 / KWPN / Papageorgiou Anna - Maria

503

TUR

TUR

9

78,56

79,69

103,34

Elim

85,99

97,74

ROU

GRE

72,44

Rank
Start 
No

No NAT
(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

Time

1 / 1 3/9/2015 - 6:33 µµ



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID

CARETT - 103CX13 DENDRINOU Elina - 10001177

ABNER - 103ZM68 KAYACAN Yusuf Cem - 10097747

CEZAR BB - CRO40005 ROŽMARIC Filip - 10013391

BANGKOK GIRL PP - 103VZ75 BUCUR Ionel - 10004373

AMADU - 103ED53 MARTINI Monika - 10021505

BRIGHT DU CERISIER - 103YZ61 GAGRO Drazen - 10001143

ABARTH - 103LZ72 BONEV Ivaylo - 10020918

BELLE DE JOUR S - 104WB24 SCHUMAN Norbert - 10018066

BATIDA DE COCO - 102SB80 HRGOVIC Andrija - 10061666

QUELLY BRIQUEDALLE - GRE40201 VOGLIS Grigoris - 10040431

DUVKALLE - 104CG04 HORASAN Sencer - 10002762

S.I.E.C. CARO ASS - GER26604 INCE Can - 10114380

HAICO - 104PL70 FOURLIS Alexandros - 10008452

QUICKBORN 5 - 103EG38 BOZAN Razvan - 10042250

LA FORET D'AMOUR - 103IL67 KAZIS Michalis - 10013655

BAMBOO - 103IJ86 RUXANDARIU Luca - 10015583

SKARA GLEN'S CASCADOR - GER43987KARAGULLE Hulki - 10001625

DAYLIGHT 230 - 103EB24 IRIMIA Constantin Bogdan - 10026022

HERMES VAN DE PEREBOOM - 104JP45RAISIS Anastasios - 10076872
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COMPETITION RESULTS
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BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 - PORTO CARRAS, HALKIDIKI, GREECE
COMPETITION 03: Seniors Speed Competition - 1st Ind. Qualifier

Table C Art.239 + Art.46 BEC / h. 1,35m
Thursday  03  September  2015

18 115

16 116

17 123

19 111

14 113 ROU
BAY / M / 2004 /  / Bozan Alexandru Razvan

15 109 GRE
BAY / M / 2006 / HOLST / Kazis, Michael

25

7

12 122 TUR
BAY / M / 1998 / HOLST / Sabanci Sevil

13 108 GRE
BAY / M / 2007 /  / Equine Finesse BVBA

5

11 120 TUR
BAY / M / 2006 /  / ESI ÖZYURT

10 112

9 104 CRO
CHESTNUT / F / 2003 /  / Ana Preost

GRE
CHESTNUT / F / 2004 / SF / E.ISERLOH -Schoening GMBH

8 117

CRO

BUL
BAY / M / 2005 / KWPN / Bonev Stable & Bonev,Ivaylo

BAY / F / 2007 /  / Stoica Schumann Stefania

7 101

6 103

BAY / M / 2005 / KWPN / Martinis Aimilios

GREY / M / 2006 / KWPN / Igor Tambic

4 114
CHESTNUT / F / 2007 /  / Bucur Ionel

5 110

23

3 106
BAY / M / 2001 /  / Family Rozmaric

2 124
BAY / M / 2005 /  / YUSUF CEM KAYACAN

1 GRE
GREY / M / 2005 / HOLST / Vatidis Ion

107

TUR

CRO

GRE 67,45

ROU

ROU

66,65

66,71

67,03

67,18

ROU

ROU 75,35

75,79

BAY / F / 2005 / BAVAR / Catinas Alin

BAY / M / 2006 /  / Becali Alina

68,84

74,43

TUR

72,80

77,91

69,67

70,85

76,62

BAY / M / 2001 / HOLST / SKARA GLEN STABLES

GRE
Other / M / 2007 / BWP / T. Raisis-J. Jordens-A. Van Leeuwen

67,91

67,95

68,88

69,64

68,42

Rank
Start 
No

No NAT
(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

Time

1 / 2 3/9/2015 - 6:32 µµ



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID

COMPETITION RESULTS

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 - PORTO CARRAS, HALKIDIKI, GREECE
COMPETITION 03: Seniors Speed Competition - 1st Ind. Qualifier

Table C Art.239 + Art.46 BEC / h. 1,35m
Thursday  03  September  2015

Rank
Start 
No

No NAT
(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

Time

CORNEL - 103IL10 JOVANOVIC Zoran - 10031061

CHICOFINO - 102OB68 KRASOVEC Janka - 10001704

BINGO - 104JW52 HUSEYINOGLU Beytullah - 10097738

VIENNA - 103AL87 URSACHE Ionut - 10039339

S I E C ZAPPA WH - 102UX77 SEZEK Oktay - 10063914

BRAVEHEART BY PEAT WELLS - 104HC90NAYDENOV Hristo - 10019244

22

19

18

20

4

1521 105 CRO
GREY / M / 2003 / HOLST / Janka Krasovec

20 119

78,73

78,66

ROU 80,4023 118
BAY / F / 2002 / KWPN / Emil Morariu

22 121

GREY / M / 2006 /  / Zoran Jovanovic

24 125
BAY / M / 2004 / KWPN / Melisa Internationales Reitzentrum GmbH

BAY / M / 2001 / BWP / VOLKAN CAPUR

SRB

102 BUL
CHESTNUT / M / 2001 / BWP / Hristo Naydenov

89,14

78,04

Elim

TUR

TUR

2 / 2 3/9/2015 - 6:32 µµ



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID

DEMI DOSTARA VANLI Osman Ata

PAULA 416 GHITA Alexandru

QUETCHA DE CHENEE LEMONIDI Aikaterini-Ellas

CON TOP DANALIS Anna - Sophia

COMTESS ER Sevval

HYXTRA ÜRETMEN Deniz

BRILLIANT GO TSOCHAS Ioanna-Maria

SAIGON 32 POPP Selini

SANDRA DU PONCEL BONTEA Anne - Marie Bianca

COLORADO ATANASOVA Vanesa

DONA KANJIR Ana

ESCENTA ASIK Renk

RIENNE VA PLUS 2 BUKE Buse

CHARIZMA I ANGELOVA Anna

VARIEN TRIGLIANOS Athos

POMMERY ANTONIOU Antonios

COBBYDOR MARTINI Paola

TAQUINE DU VIVIER THEOFANOPOULOS Stavros

DARTELLE VAN BEKENHOF AKSOY Dogasu

HOT GOSSIP ALTUN Alara

POUGNY PUNKTCHEN CIGIC Lara

Time PointsRank
Start 
No

No NAT PP
(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

Thursday  03  September  2015
COMPETITION RESULTS

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 - PORTO CARRAS, HALKIDIKI, GREECE
COMPETITION 04: Children Speed Competition - 1st Ind. Qualifier

Table A Art. 238.2.1 + Art.46 BEC / h. 1,10 / 350m/min

1 15 TUR 0 0
BAY / F / 2008 /  / UGUR VANLI

71,92429

2 4 ROU 0 0
CHESTNUT / F / 2004 / BAVAR / Brunner,Heidi

72,09418

3 6 GRE 0 0
BAY / F / 2004 / SF / E.ISERLOH -Schoening GMBH

72,23411

4 8 GRE 0 0
BAY / M / 2003 / HANN / Danalis Anna

72,24410

5 16 TUR 0 0
BAY / F / 2005 /  / NILGUN ÇOLAK

72,34427

6 1 TUR 0 0
CHESTNUT / F / 2007 / OLDBG / Carpe Diem Equestrian Team B.V.

77,22428

7 30 GRE 0 0
BAY / M / 2006 / KWPN / Tsochas Charilaos

77,64416

8 22 GRE 0 0
CHESTNUT / F / 2006 / HANN / Georgili Athina

78,35413

9 20 ROU 0 0
BAY / F / 2006 /  / Bontea Anne Marie

78,73417

10 19 BUL 0 0
CHESTNUT / M / 2006 /  / Christine Delia

79,45403

11 23 CRO 0 0
CHESTNUT / F / 2001 /  / Bruna Bradanovic

80,87407

12 10 TUR 4 4
CHESTNUT / F / 2006 /  / FUNDA ASIK

67,51424

13 13 TUR 4 4
Other / F / 2003 / HESS / Gerwing, Andreas

69,11425

14 29 BUL 4 4
BAY / F / 2002 / HOLST / Martin Aleksandrov

69,34401

15 7 GRE 4 4
BAY / F / 2002 /  / Triglianos Athos

69,91415

16 5 GRE 4 4
BAY / M / 2007 / HANN / Grace - Mercedes Antoniou

70,06409

17 21 GRE 4 4
BAY / M / 2000 /  / Martinis Aimilios

72,38412

18 3 GRE 4 4
BAY / F / 2007 /  / Theofanopoulos Stavros

72,80414

19 26 TUR 4 4
GREY / F / 2003 / BWP / Phyto Mahieu NV

73,42422

20 9 TUR 4 4
CHESTNUT / M / 2000 /  / SIBEL YILMAZ

74,45423

21 24 CRO 4 4
CHESTNUT / M / 2003 /  / Katarina Skundric

77,32405

1 / 2 3/9/2015  - 6:31 µµ



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID
Time PointsRank

Start 
No

No NAT PP
(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

Thursday  03  September  2015
COMPETITION RESULTS

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 - PORTO CARRAS, HALKIDIKI, GREECE
COMPETITION 04: Children Speed Competition - 1st Ind. Qualifier

Table A Art. 238.2.1 + Art.46 BEC / h. 1,10 / 350m/min

CORAZON Y ROSAS JUKIC Ema Magdalena

WILANDE CELEBIOGLU Melis

BRAVADOS GROZDANOVSKI Dario

FINESSE MIHOVA Geni

CONSUELA KOLETIC Josipa

NORTH STAR RITA RUSESCU Maria

ZALINA H ARIFOVA Belmin

CONTARA KRDZIC Manu

CASTELO ROESCU Emma

22 28 CRO 4 4
BAY / F / 2009 /  / Ivo Jukic

77,59406

23 14 TUR 4 4
BAY / F / 2003 / KWPN / Tivoli Turizm LTD. STI.

78,20426

24 25 MKD 6 6
CHESTNUT / M / 1998 /  / 

85,07430

25 11 BUL 8 8
BAY / F / 2005 / OLDBG / Dry Building Ltd

67,89404

26 2 CRO 8 8
BAY / F / 2003 / HANN / Family Rozmaric

93,22408

27 27 ROU 9 9
CHESTNUT / F / 2003 /  / BULGARIU FLORIN

82,44420

28 17 BUL 11 11
BAY / F / 2004 / KWPN / Vildan Ahmed Mehmed

91,31402

Elim 12 SRB 8 31
BAY / F / 2006 / OS / Dragana Krdžic

-421

Elim 18 ROU 4 31
CHESTNUT / M / 2002 /  / Roescu Anton Gabriel

-419

2 / 2 3/9/2015  - 6:31 µµ



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID
PP Time PP Time

SPACEHOPPER - 103VY39 URSACHE Ionut - 10128515

GREAT DANCER Z - 104FJ60 BOZAN Razvan - 10042250

VENI VIDI VICI - 104EU25 CSIBI Lorand - 10128514

CONRAD - 104VM14 HORASAN Sencer - 10002762

EVITA SZ - 104GZ90 UZMAN Mehmet Cem - 10110992

DICAPRIO - 104FV59 ZAFIROPOULOS Kriton - 10018894

UNIQUE DE RHODES - 104QH79 PAPOURDANOU MARIA - 10128516

LOUKAS - 104WV18 TSAKTIRIS Panagiotis - 10125300

EOKLAHOMA - 104XG70 HUSEYINOGLU Beysim - 10097710

LA PREMIERE - 103WM79 VAN DAMME Konstantin E. - 10030516

PERSONA CAPITOL - 104XL02 DOUBODEL Katerina - 10015585

IDEAL - 104WA01 NAYDENOV Hristo - 10019244

LOLA Z - 104RE19 KARAGULLE Hulki - 10001625

INCHMURRIN - 104XG22 RAISIS Anastasios - 10076872

13

4

8

7

9

Rank
Start 
No

No NAT
(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 - PORTO CARRAS, HALKIDIKI, GREECE
COMPETITION 06: Young Horses Two Phase Competition

Table A Art. 274.5.6 / h.1,20m (6yo) + 1,25m (7yo) / 350m/min
Thursday  03  September  2015

COMPETITION RESULTS

12

2

1

BAY / M / 2008 / BWP / Hollyday Horses

13 611 TUR
BAY / F / 2008 /  / HULKI KARAGÜLLE

14 605 GRE
BAY / M / 2008 / BWP / Fragistas George

4

4

BUL
BAY / M / 2008 / HOLST / KONSTANTIN VAN DAMME

GRE8 606

GRE

GRE

9 610 TUR
BAY / F / 2009 / KWPN / REYYAN OKYAY DEMIR

14

3

11 604 GRE
BAY / F / 2009 /  / DOUBODEL KATERINA

10 602

12 601 BUL

0 0

0 4

0

4 608 TUR
GREY / M / 2008 /  / NUR EFSAN ÇONGAR

5 612 TUR

7 603

6 607

BAY / F / 2009 / KWPN / SENCER CAN

Other / M / 2008 / KWPN / Zafeiropoulos Kritonas

BAY / M / 2008 / SF / Papourdanou Maria

CHESTNUT / M / 2009 /  / Panagiotis Tsaktiris

10

6

11

5

ROU

1 ROU
CHESTNUT / G / 2008 / HANN / SC Privo In SRL

38,67

34,73

34,6837,13

614

36,83

3 615
BAY / S / 2009 / HANN / Privo In SRL

2 613

ROU

CHESTNUT / M / 2009 /  / Liliana Matei

0 0

31,54

32,49

32,64

32,92

0

0

2nd Phase1st Phase

0

0

0

0

0

0

34,27

34,98

30,9535,960 0

34,99

5 43,7341,88

0 36,4532,74

34,15 4 36,51

32,6839,37

33,780 4

8

0

33,78

34,8640,29

39,090 0 37,11

1 / 1 04/09/2015 - 09:47
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